Gobind Sarvar School 2020-21 Fee Structure

Please refer to the below fee payment schedule. The fees can only be paid by Pre-Auth Debit. All fees are non-refundable
and non-transferable. For any returned payments, NSF fee of $50 will be charged. Please ensure the fees are paid on time.

Otherwise the following late fees apply:

15 days late: $50 30 days late: $75

Beyond 30 days late: $75+$5 per additional day

Total Tuition Fee

Tuition Fee (2020-21) 15t child  $1.500
- - chi ,
@ Reg';g;;')m (an Sept 15 Dec 15
2" child $1,300
1st Child $500 $500 $500 39 child  $1,100
2nd Child $434 $433 $433
3rd Child $367 $366 $366
Total Bus Fee
Ar(.ea !ncludes all I.\IE Bus Fee (2020-21)
within Stony Trail, 1 child $1,100+GST
Deerfoot Trail and June 15 Nov 15 s !
Memorial Dr une ov 2" child $900+GST
1st Child $577.50 $577.50 39 Child  $700+GST
2nd Child $472.50 $472.50
3rd Child $367.50 $367.50
Activity/Supplies Fee
Activity Fee Supplies
June 15
KGto Gr3 S175 $150
KG to Grade 3 $341.25 ($325+GST)
Gr4toGrb6 $200 $200
Grade 4to 6 $420.00 ($400+GST) Gr7toGr9 $225 $225
Grade 7to 9 $472.50 ($450+GST)

Activity Fee/School Supplies (field trips, day camps, presentations, swimming classes, planner and basic

classroom supplies & art/craft, 1 yearbook per family)

Extra for Grades 4 — 6 (workbooks, Large Trifolds, option classes, overnight camping)
Extra for Grades 7-9 (workbooks, Large Trifolds, option classes, overnight camping & League games)

{**Textbooks are not included and must be returned at the end of year to school}

k%% Jniform cost is extra. The package price will be approximately $250.




